La Colme Nature 2026 PRICE LIST

(Open from April 18, 2026 to October 11, 2026)

Annual caravan pitch fee

Location: €650.00

Rental of a pitch (~100m2)
from January 1st to December 31st
(including hedge trimming at the beginning of the season)

Package for 2 people: €850.00

Open from 18/04/2026 to 11/10/2026

Electricity 10A (based on consumption*), cold and hot water in the toilets, waste treatment, hot shower in the toilets (package of 300 units**)

Tourist tax: not included

* Electricity is billed at €0.25/ kWh
**For orders over 300 units, the unit price is €0.50/ unit

SAS Camp-N 1935 rue de la COLME 59630 Cappelle Brouck
Siret: 89739042300027 NAF : 5530Z N° TVA : FR10897390423 RCS Dunkerque 897390423
SAS au capital de 3000 €

La Colme Nature 2026 PRICE LIST

(Open from April 18, 2026 to October 11, 2026)

Annual pitch fee for mobile home

Location: €700.00

Rental of a pitch (~100m2)
from January 1st to December 31st
(including hedge trimming at the beginning of the season)

Package for 2 people: €600.00

Open from 18/04/2026 to 11/10/2026

Electricity 10A (on consumption*), cold water on consumption***, hot water in sanitary facilities, waste treatment, hot shower in sanitary facilities (not included***)

Tourist tax: not included

* Electricity is billed at €0.25/ kWh

**Cold water rate: €1.80/ m³

***Package of 300 units: €200 (beyond that, each unit is charged at €0.50/ unit)

SAS Camp-N 1935 rue de la COLME 59630 Cappelle Brouck Siret: 89739042300027 NAF : 5530Z N° TVA : FR10897390423 RCS Dunkerque 897390423 SAS au capital de 3000 €

La Colme Naturé

General Supplements

Adult (over 18 years old): €250

Children aged 12 to 17: €150

Children aged 3 to 11: €100

Children up to 2 years old: Free

Pets (1 dog or 1 cat): €30

Mobile home connection: €800

Lawn mowing package (8 mowings per season): €160

Tourist tax: actual cost according to the displayed rate